
 

 

 

 
 
2017 Soccer – Fall  

Registration Begins: Thursday, August 17  
Registration Ends:  Thursday, August 31 
First Day: Thursday, August 31 
Captains Draft: Tuesday, September 5   
Games Begin: Wednesday, September 6  
Season Ends: Thursday, September 28 
 
 
 

2017 Flag Football – Fall  
Registration Begins: Wednesday, September 6 
Registration Ends: Monday, October 9  
First Day: Monday, October 9 
Captains Draft: Wednesday, October 11   
Games Begin: Thursday, October 5  
Season Ends: Tuesday, October 31 
 
 
 

 
 
Cost: $60 per Sport Season 
Days: Monday-Thursday 

Time: Afterschool until 4:30pm 

 
 
 
2017 Basketball – Fall  
Registration Begins: Thursday, October 5  
Registration Ends: Wednesday, November 1  
First Day: Wednesday, November 1  

Captains Draft: Thursday, November 2 
Games Begin: Monday, November 6  
Season Ends: Thursday, November 30 
 
 

 

2017 Kickball – Winter  
Registration Begins: Monday, November 6  
Registration Ends: Friday, December 1  
First Day: Monday, December 4  
Captains Draft: Tuesday, December 5 
Games Begin: Wednesday, December 6  
Season Ends: Thursday, December 21 
 

2017 – 2018 Pacetti Bay Intramural Sports  
 


